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Meeting Start
Wed 13 Sep '23 Wed 13 Mar '24 14:00
Wed 11 Oct '23 Wed 10 Apr '24 14:00
Wed 08 Nov '23 Wed 08 May '24 14:00
Wed 13 Dec '23 Wed 12 Jun '24 14:00
Wed 10 Jan '24 Wed 10 Jul '24 14:00
Wed 14 Feb '24 Aug - no meeting 14:00

Meeting Start
Tue 19 Sep '23 Tue 19 Mar '24 19:30
Tue 17 Oct '23 Tue 16 Apr '24 19:30
Tue 21 Nov '23 Tue 21 May '24 19:30

Dec - no meeting Tue 18 Jun '24 19:30
Tue 16 Jan '24 July - no meeting 19:30
Tue 20 Feb '24 Aug - no meeting 19:30

Meeting Start
Wed 20 Sep '23 Wed 20 Mar '24 19:00
Wed 18 Oct '23 Wed 17 Apr '24 19:00
Wed 15 Nov '23 Wed 15 May '24 19:00
Wed 20 Dec '23 Wed 19 Jun '24 19:00
Wed 17 Jan '24 Wed 17 Jul '24 19:00
Wed 21 Feb '24 Aug - no meeting 19:00

2023/2024

Third Tues in month except Dec, July & Aug

WI dates/times
2023/2024

Third Weds in month except Aug

PRIORY HALL
Regular Monthly Meetings

Sept 2023 - Aug 2024 (Leap year)

U3A dates/times
2023/2024

Second Weds in month except Aug

Civic Soc dates/times


